Washington County
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Type

Non-Residential

Building

Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building

New Construction
Non-Residential

Building
Signs

Residential

Building

Addition-Alteration

Residential

Building

New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro

Building

Funkstown

Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville

Building

Sharpsburg

Building

Williamsport

Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Solar Panels
Totals:

Solar Panels
Stick Built Home
Totals:

Solar Panels
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
35,103

38,586
73,689
387
387

419
419

25,992
1,424
1,176

28,592

26,101
4,944
8,331
1,200

40,576

Sq Feet

8,171
8,171

1,440
1,440
5,940
5,940

382
382

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 2/1/2024 Through 2/29/2024

Valuation

$1,591,545
$120,000
$7,669,513
$9,381,058
$45,000
$45,000

$48,725
$48,725

$1,388,121
$104,985
$110,000
$90,037
$1,693,144
$4,670,000
$292,000
$1,262,404
$68,000
$6,500
$6,000
$6,304,904

Valuation

$285,120
$285,120
$23,500
$190,000
$213,500
$205,920
$205,920
$23,733
$23,733
$94,143
$94,143
$50,000
$50,000

Fees Paid

$4,940.95
$330.00
$6,156.90
$11,427.85
$389.25
$389.25

$522.00
$522.00

$6,557.41
$659.20
$341.10
$100.00
$7,657.71
$46,168.10
$1,348.00
$10,890.40
$392.00
$80.00
$155.00
$59,033.50
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$1,046.74
$1,046.74
$50.00
$1,756.40
$1,806.40
$1,056.00
$1,056.00
$105.60
$105.60
$0.00
$0.00
$309.20
$309.20



