



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2024 Through 2/29/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	9	35,103	\$1,591,545	\$4,940.95
	Cell Tower	2		\$120,000	\$330.00
	Industrial	2	38,586	\$7,669,513	\$6,156.90
	Totals:	13	73,689	\$9,381,058	\$11,427.85
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	387	\$45,000	\$389.25
	Totals:	2	387	\$45,000	\$389.25
Non-Residential	Building Mounted	6	419	\$48,725	\$522.00
Building Signs	Totals:	6	419	\$48,725	\$522.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	36	25,992	\$1,388,121	\$6,557.41
	Porch-Deck-Slab	6	1,424	\$104,985	\$659.20
	Garage-Carport	2	1,176	\$110,000	\$341.10
	Solar Panels	2		\$90,037	\$100.00
	Totals:	46	28,592	\$1,693,144	\$7,657.71
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	7	26,101	\$4,670,000	\$46,168.10
	Garage-Carport	6	4,944	\$292,000	\$1,348.00
	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,331	\$1,262,404	\$10,890.40
	Storage Building	2	1,200	\$68,000	\$392.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$6,500	\$80.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$6,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	21	40,576	\$6,304,904	\$59,033.50
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	1	8,171	\$285,120	\$1,046.74
	Totals:	1	8,171	\$285,120	\$1,046.74
Funkstown Building	Solar Panels	1		\$23,500	\$50.00
	Stick Built Home	1	1,440	\$190,000	\$1,756.40
	Totals:	2	1,440	\$213,500	\$1,806.40
Hancock Building	Solar Panels	1	5,940	\$205,920	\$1,056.00
	Totals:	1	5,940	\$205,920	\$1,056.00
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$23,733	\$105.60
	Totals:	1		\$23,733	\$105.60
Sharpsburg Building	Commercial	1		\$94,143	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$94,143	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	382	\$50,000	\$309.20
	Totals:	1	382	\$50,000	\$309.20